

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5225 OF 2008

KSL & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ARIHANT THREADS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Subodh S.Patil,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Kr.Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Singh
Mr. Nitin Kr.Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma ,Adv.

For Applicant Mr. Sanjay Bhatt,Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of July, 2014.
I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar